25/9/2020

Apellido y Nombre

ALFARO CARLOS FERNANDO
ALMUNA NORMA ARACELI
BONTEMPO DIANA SOLEDAD
CANOSA MARINA MARISOL
CARABAJAL CIELO MARIA LUJAN
CHIARLONE ISABEL

DABI LAURA AYELEN

FETTER ALFREDO RODOLFO
FRASCADOR EVA BEATRIZ
MORALES JOSE

PICHIONI LUCIANA

PINTOS FLAVIA

SANDOVAL HILDA

TOMAS LORENA EDITH
TORRES ELSA SUSANA

Cant.Asistencias : 15

130.131.132.247:90/bs/asp/FrmPlanillalnfoAsi.asp?busquesel=WHERE S.Asistencia= %27SUBSISTENCIA%27 and (S.fecha between %2725/09/2020%27 and %2725/09/2020%27)&buscabc=&bdisp...

Planilla Fecha: 25/09/2020

Documento

23388234
18091224
29553402
29741739
42593113
28391236
39980469
21826558
5910216

24801800
30575910
30700409
12456541
24618571
16546702

Encuesta

A8/3901
A8/0931
B8/1864
C3/0334
C8/2247
C7/1251
D9/2329
B4/0364
P4/0558

P7/1306
P9/2257
$9/1162
T2/0188
T8/0925

Domicilio
AV.SARMIENTO
CALLE 97-SECC.2-
P.DE LA PATRIA
25 DE MAYO
AV.J.M.DE ROSAS
YAPEYU
CALLE 106-SECC.3-
CALLE 13-SECC.4-
AV.84-SECC 4-
ROSETTI
AV.84-SECC.3-
B.AUTOC.1 A.JAURETCHE
AV.DE LA TRADICION
CALLE 78-SECC .4-
AV.114-SECC.3-

Nro

391
127
23
0

0
788
550
240
248
537

177

568

Fecha

25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020
25/09/2020

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
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130.131.132.247:90/bs/asp/FrmPlanillalnfoAsi.asp?busquesel=WHERE S.Asistencia= %27SUBSISTENCIA%27 and (S.fecha between %2725/09/2020%27 and %2725/09/2020%27)&bus...

Cant. Importe

$ 1500
$ 1500
$ 1000
$ 12000
$ 1200
$ 2500
$ 3000
$ 2800
$ 2000
$ 8000
$ 20000
$ 3000
$ 2000
$ 1500
$ 500

Importe Total :$ 62500
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